
Nationale lang Sonnis - Kelchterhoef
HOUTHALEN 1.10.2023

K.O.L.

Noé BERNARD
ASUB
Omloop : H-10
Afstand : 2140m
Tijd : 0:21:39 (10'07"/km)

2/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Jens DEFERM 0:15:03
3. Jasper VANHOUT 0:34:22

1. 150 00:01:55 226m 8'29"/km
2. 149 00:01:19 00:03:14 186m 7'05"/km
3. 147 00:02:03 00:05:17 335m 6'07"/km
4. 146 00:02:18 00:07:35 115m 20'00"/km
5. 156 00:01:37 00:09:12 227m 7'07"/km
6. 152 00:01:54 00:11:06 262m 7'15"/km
7. 158 00:02:23 00:13:29 264m 9'02"/km
8. 109 00:06:28 00:19:57 216m 29'56"/km
9. 183 00:01:21 00:21:18 207m 6'31"/km

10. 999 00:00:21 00:21:39 104m 3'22"/km
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